(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 212,392,924 (81,930,570) 212,392,924 (81,930,570)
(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 400,034 (154,313) 371,572 (143,334)
(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 3,529,829 (1,361,632) 3,290,542 (1,269,327)
(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (144,457) 55,724 (134,664) 51,947
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F (15,864) 6,120 (14,789) 5,705
(1) REMOVE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT F 39,664 (15,300) 36,975 (14,263)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 10,172,903 9,220,618
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 2,409,766 (929,567) 2,246,408 (866,552)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F (1,646,744) (1,646,744)

Total (28,272,794) 19,432,389 (29,965,246) 19,132,967

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 1 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
July 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,142,003,435 $4,686,042,635 (732,369,305)$   $756,973,654 $4,710,646,984 48.51% 9.50% 4.61% 10.50% 5.09% 11.50% 5.58%
Long Term Debt 4,733,414,699   4,313,685,001   (674,174,507)   -   3,639,510,493   37.48% 5.22% 1.96% 5.22% 1.96% 5.22% 1.96%
Short Term Debt * 4,510,299   4,110,354   (642,396)   (57,578,255)   (54,110,297)   (0.56%) 0.17% (0.00%) 0.17% (0.00%) 0.17% (0.00%)
Customer Deposits

Active 216,790,375   216,790,375   (33,881,599)   -   182,908,776   1.88% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04%
Inactive 1,643,303   1,643,303   (256,827)   -   1,386,475   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  525,916   479,281   (74,906)   -   404,376   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,076,831,028   1,892,670,603   (295,800,521)   (203,774,945)   1,393,095,137   14.35%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,599,974)   (193,747,934)   30,280,356   -   (163,467,578)   (1.68%)

Total $11,963,119,081 $10,921,673,617 (1,706,919,705)$  $495,620,455 $9,710,374,367 100.00%  6.61%  7.09%  7.58%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
July 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,222,507,198 $4,681,508,705 (790,112,714)$   $745,097,535 $4,636,493,525 46.91% 9.50% 4.46% 10.50% 4.93% 11.50% 5.40%
Long Term Debt 4,643,203,618   4,162,215,068   (702,469,920)   -   3,459,745,148   35.01% 5.33% 1.86% 5.33% 1.86% 5.33% 1.86%
Short Term Debt * 125,611,000   112,598,981   (19,003,679)   19,083,271   112,678,574   1.14% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00%
Customer Deposits

Active 219,075,374   219,075,374   (36,974,029)   -   182,101,345   1.84% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04%
Inactive 1,924,240   1,924,240   (324,760)   -   1,599,480   0.02%

Investment Tax Credits  340,346   305,089   (51,491)   -   253,598   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,439,773,800   2,187,038,112   (369,113,192)   (171,252,188)   1,646,672,733   16.66%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (209,924,611)   (188,178,562)   31,759,478   -   (156,419,084)   (1.58%)

Total $12,442,510,964 $11,176,487,007 (1,886,290,306)$  $592,928,619 $9,883,125,320 100.00%  6.37%  6.83%  7.30%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 3 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
July 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,142,003,435 $4,686,042,635 (732,369,305)$   $756,973,654 $4,710,646,984 48.51% 9.50% 4.61% 10.50% 5.09% 11.50% 5.58%
Long Term Debt 4,733,414,699   4,313,685,001   (674,174,507)   -   3,639,510,493   37.48% 5.22% 1.96% 5.22% 1.96% 5.22% 1.96%
Short Term Debt * 4,510,299   4,110,354   (642,396)   (57,578,255)   (54,110,297)   (0.56%) 0.17% (0.00%) 0.17% (0.00%) 0.17% (0.00%)
Customer Deposits

Active 216,790,375   216,790,375   (33,881,599)   -   182,908,776   1.88% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04%
Inactive 1,643,303   1,643,303   (256,827)   -   1,386,475   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  525,916   479,281   (74,906)   -   404,376   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,076,831,028   1,892,670,603   (295,800,521)   (203,774,945) 1,393,095,137   14.35%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,599,974)   (193,747,934)   30,280,356   -   (163,467,578)   (1.68%)

Total $11,963,119,081 $10,921,673,617 (1,706,919,705)$  $495,620,455 $9,710,374,367 100.00%  6.61%  7.09%  7.58%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 4 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
July 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,222,507,198 $4,681,508,705 (790,112,714)$   $745,097,535 $4,636,493,525 46.91% 9.50% 4.46% 10.50% 4.93% 11.50% 5.40%
Long Term Debt 4,643,203,618   4,162,215,068   (702,469,920)   -   3,459,745,148   35.01% 5.33% 1.86% 5.33% 1.86% 5.33% 1.86%
Short Term Debt * 125,611,000   112,598,981   (19,003,679)   19,083,271   112,678,574   1.14% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00%
Customer Deposits 0 0  0  0

Active 219,075,374   219,075,374   (36,974,029)   -   182,101,345   1.84% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04%
Inactive 1,924,240   1,924,240   (324,760)   -   1,599,480   0.02%

Investment Tax Credits  340,346   305,089   (51,491)   -   253,598   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,439,773,800   2,187,038,112   (369,113,192)   (171,252,188) 1,646,672,733   16.66%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (209,924,611)   (188,178,562)   31,759,478   -   (156,419,084)   (1.58%)

Total $12,442,510,964 $11,176,487,007 (1,886,290,306)$  $592,928,619 $9,883,125,320 100.00%  6.37%  6.83%  7.30%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
July 2015

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 691,144,366$   NET INCOME 575,142,405$
AFUDC - DEBT 1,474,636$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (350,000,000)$
INCOME TAXES 322,967,362$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (2,840,704)$

TOTAL 1,015,586,364$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 534,719,117$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 554,442,273$
(before deducting AFUDC-Debt & CR3 reg